Start Time
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Start Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 PM

Start Time
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

End Time
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

End Time
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:30 AM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:59 PM

End Time
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

2024

PRING
)ONG

COASTAL HARMONY REGION 9

Schedule of Events

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Event

Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found
Setup Top Hat — Invite Only
Top Hat Rehearsal — Invite Only
Harmony Bazaar Open
Top Hat Rehearsal — Invite Only
Quartet Reception — Invite Only

Top Hat Show - $10.00 Entry Fee
Show starts at 7:45 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024
Event
Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found
Harmony Bazaar / Silent Auction
Panel Inspection

Mic Test Chorus/Quartet Briefing Walk-Ons

Team Coordinators, Directors, & Quartets Required

Volunteer On-site Training
Onsite Ticket Sales
Quartet Contest

Chorus Rehearsal Times

Saturday, May 18, 2024
Event
Chorus Breakfasts (Pre-Registered)
Chorus Rehearsal Times
Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found
Harmony Bazaar / Silent Auction

Onsite Ticket Sales

Chorus Contest

Chorus Dinner (Pre-Registered)
Onsite Ticket Sales

Afterglow
VIP Seating Available

Location

Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom
Capri Ballroom

Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom

Location
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom

Augusta AB
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom
As Assigned

Location
As Assigned
As Assigned
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function

Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom
As Assigned
Grand Ballroom Pre-Function
Grand Ballroom




