

## **Schedule of Events**

Thursday, May 16, 2024					
Start Time	<b>End Time</b>	Event	Location		
2:00 PM	7:00 PM	Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Setup Top Hat – Invite Only	Grand Ballroom		
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Top Hat Rehearsal – Invite Only	Capri Ballroom		
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Harmony Bazaar Open	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Top Hat Rehearsal – Invite Only	Grand Ballroom		
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	Quartet Reception – Invite Only	Grand Ballroom		
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Top Hat Show - \$10.00 Entry Fee	Grand Ballroom		
		Show starts at 7:45 PM			

Friday, May 17, 2024					
<b>Start Time</b>	End Time	Event	Location		
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Harmony Bazaar / Silent Auction	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
8:30 AM	11:30 AM	Panel Inspection	Grand Ballroom		
		Mic Test Chorus/Quartet Briefing Walk-Ons			
		Team Coordinators, Directors, & Quartets Required			
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Volunteer On-site Training	Augusta AB		
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Onsite Ticket Sales	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
2:00 PM	7:00 PM	Quartet Contest	Grand Ballroom		
9:00 PM	11:59 PM	Chorus Rehearsal Times	As Assigned		

Saturday, May 18, 2024					
Start Time	<b>End Time</b>	Event	Location		
7:00 AM	8:30 AM	Chorus Breakfasts (Pre-Registered)	As Assigned		
7:00 AM	11:00 AM	Chorus Rehearsal Times	As Assigned		
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Registration Badge Pickup / Lost & Found	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Harmony Bazaar / Silent Auction	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Onsite Ticket Sales	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
12:00 PM	5:00 PM	Chorus Contest	Grand Ballroom		
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Chorus Dinner (Pre-Registered)	As Assigned		
8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Onsite Ticket Sales	Grand Ballroom Pre-Function		
9:00 PM	11:00 PM	Afterglow VIP Seating Available	Grand Ballroom		